
Posada
The Journey of Mary & Joseph for Advent 2025

PLEASE PRINT YOUR DETAILS CLEARLY

Date Name Address Telephone

Sun 2nd Dec

Mon 3rd Dec

Tue 4th Dec

Wed 5th Dec

Thur 6th Dec

Fri 7th Dec

Sat 8th Dec



Sun 9th Dec

Mon 10th Dec

Tue 11th Dec

Wed 12th Dec

Thur 13th Dec

Fri 14th Dec

Sat 15th Dec

Sun 16th Dec

Mon 17th Dec

Tue 18th Dec

Wed 19th Dec

Date Name Address Telephone



Thur 20th Dec

Fri 21st Dec

Sat 22nd Dec

Sun 23rd Dec

Mon 24 Dec BACK TO YOUR PARISH CHURCH

Date Name Address Telephone


